EPSON

EXCEED YOUR VISION

Claria® Ink

202 Standard-capacity ink cartridges

Sharp text and vivid color for
high-quality results.

With three individual dye-color ink cartridges (Cyan, Magenta, Yellow) and one
pigment Black ink cartridge, this Claria Ink set delivers vibrant color and sharp
text for long-lasting, high-quality results.

Features/Benefits:

e Sharp text and brilliant color for high-quality results

e Fast-drying ink

e Brilliant prints on both plain and glossy paper

e Convenient individual ink cartridges

FACT SHEET

For use with:

Expression®
Home XP-5100

WorkForce® WF-2860

c0c

Ordering Specifications

Ink Cartridges

Product Code T202120-S T202220-S T202320-S T202420-S
D . Standard-capacity Standard-capacity Standard-capacity Standard-capacity
escription
Black Cyan Magenta Yellow
Single Unit (W x D x H) 4.4"x0.8"x 4.5" 4.4"x0.8"x4.5" 4.4"x0.8"x 4.5" 4.4"x0.8"x 4.5"
Single Unit Weight 0.11b 0.11b 0.11b 0.11b

Single Unit Quantity

1

1

1

1

UPC Code

0-10343-94127-4

0-10343-94128-1

0-10343-94129-8

0-10343-94130-4

Master Carton (W x D x H)

18.0"x 7.1" x 3.9"

18.0"x7.1"x 3.9"

18.0"x 7.1" x 3.9"

18.0"x7.1"x3.9"

Master Carton Weight

3.51Ib

351Ib

3.51b

3.51Ib

Master Carton Quantity

32

32

32

32

Master Carton UPC Code

900-10343-94127-7

900-10343-94128-4

900-10343-94129-1

900-10343-94130-7

Pallet (W x D x H)

48.0" x 40.0" x 72.0"

48.0"x40.0" x 71.7"

48.0" x 40.0" x 71.7"

48.0" x 40.0" x 71.7"

Pallet Weight

866.2 Ib

866.2 Ib

866.2 o

866.2 Ib

Pallet Quantity

7,616

7,616

7,616

7,616
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EPSON

EXCEED YOUR VISION

Ordering Specifications (Continued)

Ink Cartridges
Product Code T202520-S T202120-BCS T202XL-BCS
L : Standard-capacity Color Standard-capacity Color
Description ,\Sﬂtir;ic_ja;ik(:%)&%y Lol and Black Multi-pack and High-capacity Black
P (CMYK) (CMY + XLK)
Single Unit (W x D x H) 4.4"x2.3"x 4.8" 4.4"x2.3"x4.8" 4.4"x2.3"x4.8"
Single Unit Weight 0.31b 0.41b 0.41b

Single Unit Quantity

UPC Code 0-10343-94131-1 0-10343-94136-6 0-10343-94137-3
Master Carton W xDxH) 18.3"x7.6" x 10.6" 9.2"x7.5"x7.5" 9.2"x7.5"x7.5"
Master Carton Weight 9.01b 3.01b 3.01b

Master Carton Quantity 32 8 8

Master Carton UPC Code

900-10343-94131-4

200-10343-94136-0

200-10343-94137-7

Pallet (W x D x H)

48.0" x 40.0" x 68.5"

48.0" x 40.0" x 72.3"

48.0" x 40.0" x 72.3"

Pallet Weight

675.9 Ib

688.0 Ib

688.0 Ib

Pallet Quantity

2,304

1,728

1,728
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EPSON

EXCEED YOUR VISION

Ink Brand UPC Codes

T202120-S
Black

SINGLE UNIT UPC

0 H “10343 941

27

MASTER CARTON UPC

9 00 10343 94127 7

T202220-S
Cyan

OH“10343 94128H|

9 00 10343 94128 4

T202320-S
Magenta

H“10343 94129H

9 00 10343 94129 1

T202420-S
Yellow

OHH10343 94 30”“

TR

9 00 10343 94130 7

T202520-S
Multi-pack —
Cyan, Magenta, Yellow

9 00 10343 94131 4

T202120-BCS
Multi-pack —
Cyan, Magenta, Yellow, Black

H“10343“9413JH

2 00 10343 94136 0

T202XL-BCS

Multi-pack —

Cyan, Magenta, Yellow and
High-capacity Black

H“10343H9413JH

2 00 10343 94137 7

Epson America, Inc.
3840 Kilroy Airport Way, Long Beach, CA 90806

Epson Canada Limited

185 Renfrew Drive, Markham, Ontario L3R 6G3

www.epson.com
www.epson.ca

Since all dyes change over time, Epson cannot be responsible for any color change that may occur with this product. Epson warrants this product to be free from defects in manufacturing
and workmanship. Epson’s liability is limited to the cost of this product. Specifications and terms are subject to change without notice. EPSON, Claria, Expression and WorkForce

are registered trademarks and EPSON Exceed Your Vision is a registered logomark of Seiko Epson Corporation. All other product and brand names are trademarks and/or registered
trademarks of their respective companies. Epson disclaims any and all rights in these marks. Copyright 2018 Epson America, Inc. CPD-55268 3/18 PDF
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