For use with:

WorkForce® WF-2860

Expression® Home XP-5100



# Claria® Ink

202 Standard-capacity ink cartridges

# Sharp text and vivid color for high-quality results.

With three individual dye-color ink cartridges (Cyan, Magenta, Yellow) and one pigment Black ink cartridge, this Claria Ink set delivers vibrant color and sharp text for long-lasting, high-quality results.

#### Features/Benefits:

- Sharp text and brilliant color for high-quality results
- Fast-drying ink
- Brilliant prints on both plain and glossy paper
- Convenient individual ink cartridges

## **Ordering Specifications**

Ink Cartridges











<b>Product Code</b>	T202120-S	T202220-S	T202320-S	T202420-S Standard-capacity Yellow	
Description	Standard-capacity Black	Standard-capacity Cyan	Standard-capacity Magenta		
Single Unit (W x D x H)	4.4" x 0.8" x 4.5"	4.4" x 0.8" x 4.5"	4.4" x 0.8" x 4.5"	4.4" x 0.8" x 4.5"	
Single Unit Weight	0.1 lb	0.1 lb	0.1 lb	0.1 lb	
Single Unit Quantity	1	1	1	1	
UPC Code	0-10343-94127-4	0-10343-94128-1	0-10343-94129-8	0-10343-94130-4	
Master Carton (W x D x H)	18.0" x 7.1" x 3.9"	18.0" x 7.1" x 3.9"	18.0" x 7.1" x 3.9"	18.0" x 7.1" x 3.9"	
Master Carton Weight	3.5 lb	3.5 lb	3.5 lb	3.5 lb	
Master Carton Quantity	32	32	32	32	
Master Carton UPC Code	900-10343-94127-7	900-10343-94128-4	900-10343-94129-1	900-10343-94130-7	
Pallet (W x D x H)	48.0" x 40.0" x 72.0"	48.0" x 40.0" x 71.7"	48.0" x 40.0" x 71.7"	48.0" x 40.0" x 71.7"	
Pallet Weight	866.2 lb	866.2 lb	866.2 lb	866.2 lb	
Pallet Quantity	7,616	7,616	7,616	7,616	



# Ordering Specifications (Continued)

### Ink Cartridges







Product Code	T202520-S	T202120-BCS	T202XL-BCS	
	1202520-5			
Description	Standard-capacity Color Multi-pack (CMY)	Standard-capacity Color and Black Multi-pack (CMYK)	Standard-capacity Color and High-capacity Black (CMY + XLK)	
Single Unit (W x D x H)	4.4" x 2.3" x 4.8"	4.4" × 2.3" × 4.8"	4.4" x 2.3" x 4.8"	
Single Unit Weight	0.3 lb	0.4 lb	0.4 lb	
Single Unit Quantity	1	1	1	
UPC Code	0-10343-94131-1	0-10343-94136-6	0-10343-94137-3	
Master Carton (W x D x H)	18.3" x 7.6" x 10.6"	9.2" x 7.5" x 7.5"	9.2" x 7.5" x 7.5"	
Master Carton Weight	9.0 lb	3.0 lb	3.0 lb	
Master Carton Quantity	32	8	8	
Master Carton UPC Code	900-10343-94131-4	200-10343-94136-0	200-10343-94137-7	
Pallet (W x D x H)	48.0" x 40.0" x 68.5"	48.0" x 40.0" x 72.3"	48.0" x 40.0" x 72.3"	
Pallet Weight	675.9 lb	688.0 lb	688.0 lb	
Pallet Quantity	2,304	1,728	1,728	



#### Ink Brand UPC Codes

SINGLE UNIT UPC

MASTER CARTON UPC

T202120-S Black





T202220-S Cyan





T202320-S Magenta





T202420-S Yellow





T202520-S Multi-pack — Cyan, Magenta, Yellow





T202120-BCS Multi-pack — Cyan, Magenta, Yellow, Black





T202XL-BCS
Multi-pack —
Cyan, Magenta, Yellow and
High-capacity Black





Epson America, Inc.

3840 Kilroy Airport Way, Long Beach, CA 90806

**Epson Canada Limited** 

185 Renfrew Drive, Markham, Ontario L3R 6G3

www.epson.com www.epson.ca

Since all dyes change over time, Epson cannot be responsible for any color change that may occur with this product. Epson warrants this product to be free from defects in manufacturing and workmanship. Epson's liability is limited to the cost of this product. Specifications and terms are subject to change without notice. EPSON, Claria, Expression and WorkForce are registered trademarks and EPSON Exceed Your Vision is a registered logomark of Seiko Epson Corporation. All other product and brand names are trademarks and/or registered trademarks of their respective companies. Epson disclaims any and all rights in these marks. Copyright 2018 Epson America, Inc. CPD-55268 3/18 PDF